marley.co.uk
Sanitary
Systems
Trade Price list
JANUARY 2012
| MARLEY SANITARY SYSTEMS PRICE LIST2 3MARLEY ABOVE GROUND PRICE LIST |
Marley Sanitary systems
High quality, aesthetically pleasing, durable, water and

systems and an extensive range of spares
are also available.
Ordering information
Before despatching your order please
check that you have ordered the
appropriate quantity of Solvent Cement.
Carriage charges may apply and will
be quoted at time of order.
Contents
	  4	 Frames
	  5	 Concealed cisterns
	  6	 Flush actuation plates
	  8	 Buttons
	  8	 WC seats
	  8	 WC manifold components
	  9	 Floor drainage
	10	 Spares
Aura TOUCH infra-red
flush actuation plate
Linnum floor drainage
with ‘Elegance’ grid
Linnum floor drainage with ‘Azure Blue’ glass cover,
Aura TOUCH infra-red flush actuation plate with WC cistern and frame
MARLEY SANITARY SYSTEMS PRICE LIST | 5| MARLEY SANITARY SYSTEMS PRICE LIST4
Frames & concealed cisterns
WC cisterns & frames
	 Size (mm)	 Colour	 Code	 Price £
STANDARD FRAME
	 820 x 525	 White	 HFM1820	 235.00
	 985 x 525	 White	 HFM1000	 240.00
	 1185 x 525	 White	 HFM1200	 245.00
SPECIAL NEEDS FRAME
	 1185 x 450	 White	 HFM6000	 287.00
WC cisterns & frames
	 Size (mm)	 Colour	 Code	 Price £
SUPPORT PANEL FRAME FOR SPECIAL NEEDS
	 Left
	 1185 x 525	 White	 HFM6001	 196.00
	 Right
	 1185 x 525	 White	 HFM6002	 196.00
EDUCATIONAL NEEDS FRAME FOR 300MM PANS
	 1185 x 525	 White	 HFM1200E	 332.00
Frames
	 Size (mm)	 Colour	 Code	 Price £
URINAL FRAME